
     

 

 

PLANNING  COMMISSION MEETING  

7:00pm May 21, 2020 

Location:  Web Conference.   
AGENDA (Revised May 19, 2020): 

 
1. Review and approve April 16 Meeting minutes.  
2. Craig Alberg – 14101 23rd St Ct North - Building Variance Request  
3. Joe Kranz - 12882 20th St N –Building Variance Request 
4. Grading Permit, finalize and recommend 
5. 30th Street North 

o Background: Bullet Points, Road Agreement, Notice of Public Hearing 
o Planning Commission is asked to review and propose any further 

recommendations to the Board 
6. Business Use Permits (continued discussion / refresher), development 
7. Open Items, New Business 
8. Confirm June (18) meeting date 

 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83848888203?pwd=Ynd5aEJGZ2puZnhSazdvencyNVlmdz09 
 
Meeting ID: 838 4888 8203 
Password: 024478 
One tap mobile 
+13017158592,,83848888203#,,1#,024478# US (Germantown) 
+13126266799,,83848888203#,,1#,024478# US (Chicago) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

West Lakeland Township Planning Commission Contact List: 

Revision date: 8/16/2018 

Name Position Email Phone 
Mark Votava Chair markvotava@yahoo.com 651-373-7778 

Brian Krafthefer Asst Chair krafthefer@aol.com 651-436-5606 

Betsy Vance Secretary BetsyVance@skyline.com 651-485-1561 

Ed Gorman Member kedgo@comcast.net 651-485-2882 

Sean Flaherty Member Sean.Flaherty@vikingsprinkler.us 651-755-3906 

Dave Sanocki Member Dave.Sanocki@stantec.com 651-248-7079 

Del Miske Member dmiske@comcast.net 612-865-2394 
    

Marian Appelt Liaison, WLT Board Marian.appelt@westlakeland.govoffice2.com 651-439-2988 

 

   

 

 

Support: 
 

Carrie Seifert  Town Clerk   townclerk@westlakeland.govoffice2.com   

Town Office:      651-436-4773 

Dave Schultz  Town Board   dschultz6816@comcast.net 

Dan Kyllo  Town Board   dan.kyllo@westlakeland.govoffice2.com 

Ms. Viet-Hanh Winchell, WLT Counsel  Viet-Hanh@galowitzolson.com 
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